

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2772 OF 2002

MEHERUNNESSA HAQUE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
 Ms. Reshmirea Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.
 Mr. Debapriya Samanta, Adv.
 Mr. Tarikul Haque, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 06.08.2008 as Item No.2.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master